Polet Kup 2025
Sombor, 8/2/2025

Disciplina 8
08/02/2025 - 12:49

Zenski, 100m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno
Startna lista Finale

Finale

1 MILIC, Dunja

2 HOLI, Virag

3 MILOSEVIC, Milica
4 ZARIC, Lena

5 MIHAJLOVIC, Mia
6 KAMRAS, Ana

Rezervne prijave

VUJANOVIC, Nina

G.R.

10 Polet Sombor

13  Startna Kocka Senta
11  Polet Sombor

12 Polet Sombor

12 Spartak Subotica

13  Startna Kocka Senta

14  Vojvodina

1:33.27
1:30.27
1:24.61
1:28.28
1:30.72
1:33.52

1:34.59

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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